Timekeeper
Agsistant

Lvent Sec

KENT _CYCLING ASSOCIATION

25 Mile Scrabtch, Handicap end Team Time Trial

on

Sunday 26th September, 1982 at 7.30 am

Under R.T.T.C. Regulations

Course 2.25/6

Avards

lst & lst Handicap

2nd & 2nd Handicap

3rd & 3rd Handicap

lst Lady

2nd Lady

3rd Lady

1lst Juvenile

2nd Juvenile

3rd Juvenile

lst Junior

2nd Junior

3rd Junior

1lst Veteran on age standard
2nd Veteran on age standard

1st team of 3 riders

Gilt Plated Medals
Silver Plated Medals
Bronze Medals

Gilt Plated Medal
Silver Plated Medal
Bronze Medal

Gilt Plated Medal
Silver Plated lMedal
Bronze Medal

Gilt Plated Medal
Silver Plated Medal
Bronze Medal
Special Gilt Medal
Special Silver Medal

Bronze Medals

B. Pucknell (Ashford Whs/NicoSport)
. J. Duckworth (Ashford Whs/NicoSport)
Handicapper W. Dunford (Southboro & Dist Whs)

John Duckworth,

33 High Knocke,

Dymchurch, Romney Marsh,
Kent. TN29 OGD

Tel Dymchurch (030382) 2513
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26.
27«
28,
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35
36,
37.
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Name

A. sdginton

A, Hillman

Iie Aghdown

lirs, R. Brown

D. Bardoe

R. Wall

T, ticHale

“e Burden

iisg A, Aldridge
i Adams

J. Jameson
D. Philpott
J. Ashdown
K, Baughan
P, Hamett
S. farmshaw
A. Aldridge
Ii. Greenhalgh
R. Aghdown

D. Funday

D. Willis

P. Philpott

R. Burden

J ° f.ral‘de

G. Yard

I, Carpenter

Cs Wright

lMigs R. Dunford
R. Chambers

A. Brooks

S. Brown

Je Allen

T+ Dunford
idss A. Nye
Re Appleby
Be Brown

e Halton

i, Watton

I, Ford

T, Carpenter

G. Law

G. Latter
iiigs I, Mason
J. Clifford
G. Ratbtenbury
A. TFamer
D. Upton

R. Ash

lirs., B. Carpenter
B. Dennis

Lub

E()

Ashford Whs/NicoSport

‘Hastings & St.Leonards CC

Folkesgtone & Digt CC
San Fairy Ann C.C.
Gravesend C.C.
'olkestone & Dist C.C.
Aghford Whs/NicoSport

Hagtings & St.Leonards CC

San Fairy Ann C.C.
De Taune C.C.

Asiaford Whs/NicoSport
FPolkestone & Dist C.C.

Hagtings & St.leonards C.C.

Folkestone & Dist C.C.
San Tairy Ann C.C,
Ashford Wha/NicoSport
San Fairy Ann C.C.

Hagtings & St.Leonards C.C.

FPolkegtone & Dist C.C,
Ce.C.o Bexley

Hastings & St.leonards
Folkegtone & Dist C.C.
Ashford Whs/NicoSport
Folkegtbone & Dist C.C.
0l1ld Portliangs C.C.

Hastings & St.Leonards CC

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Southboro & Dist Whs
Gemini B.C.

Hastings & St.Leonards CC

Sen Fairy Ann C.C.
Thanet R.C.

Southboro & Dist Whs
Aghford Whs/NicoSport
C.C. Bexley \
San airy Ann C.C.
Gravesend C.C.
digmore C.C.,

San Fairy Ann C.C.

lastings & St.leonards CC

Thanet R.C,

Southboro & Vist Whs
Sen Fairy Ann C.C.
Thanet R.C.

South Tastern R.C.
Ashford Whs/NicoSport
Polkestone & Digt C.C.
Medwey Velo Club

Hastings & St.Leonards CC

Thanct R.C.
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8.02
8.03
8.04
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
6.09
8.10



51
52
53.
5k

56.
57.

59.
60,

61,
62,
B oe
6L
65.
66.
67.
68.
69,
70.

71l.
T2
73
T e
75
76.
77.
78,
i
80.

81,
82,
83.
84.
85.
' 86.
87.
88.
89-
90,

91.
9%
93.
940
95,
96,
97.
98.
99.
100,

As Ashby

Mrs. 1, Miller
D, Bolton

Re Longley

2, Playford

P. Hason

L. Winyard

K. Young

os Mackey

i, “van S

E. Hill

B, licMillan
viigs C. Comer
A. Roling

G. Horn

R Wallis

R, ‘Haylor

G+ “Cowlard

3. Hubbard

Ds Hook

P, ilcVey
N, O'Hara
C. Kuri

R. Bolton
J. Herding

iirs. B. Woodruff

L. liason
lirs. Y. Whittle
. Ely

P, Groves

D. Harding

R, licVey

J. Whittle

C. Spratt
tirg, C. Gandy
M, Sladden

Ko Whittle

He Dodd

G. Davies

. Hartley

. HiYes
v O3Fis
A, Sheather

D, Roberts

N. Pucknell

K, Salter

D, Williams

s Chrigtie
Hrs. A. Haller
I, Silvester

Southboro & Dist Whs
Thanet R.C, ‘
Polkestone & Dist Whs
Hagtings & St.leonards CC
Gemini B.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Aghford Whs/NicoSport
San Fairy Ann CiC.
Medway Velo Club

Wigmore C.C.

San Tairy Ann C.C.
Folkestone & Digt C.C.
Thanet R.C.

Wigmore C.C.

Thanet R.C.

Hedway Velo Club

San Falry Ann C.C.
Higmore G.C. ;
Sovthboro & Dist Whs
Folkegtone & Dist GC

Ashford Whs/NicoSport
digmore C.C.

Medway Velo Club
Folkestone & Dist CC
Southboro & Dist Whs
Thanet R.C.

Sen Fairy Ann C.C.
tiedway Velo CGlub
Faversham C & A C
Ashford Whs/NicoSport

Southboro & Dist ihs
Ashford Whs/NicoSport
tedway Velo Club
Faversham C' & A C

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Thanet R.C.

tedway Velo Club
Thanet R.C.

Aghford Whs/NicoSport
San Fairy Ann C.C.

Southboro & Dist Whs
VITA (Xent)

Thanet RoCo
Eastbourne Rovers
Ashford Whs/NicoSport
Thanet R.C.

San Fairy Ann C.C.
Bagtbourne Rovers
Thanet R.C.

Southboro & Dist ihs
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8.51
8.52
8.53
8454
8455
8,56
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.00

9.01
9002
2.03
9.04
9.05
9.06
9.07
9.08
9009
9.10



101. J.- Goodrum Catford C.C. v A 9.11
102, P,-Harris : San Fairy Ann C.C. J £/, 9.12
103, Re“Kemp - Medway Velo Club ] 12% 9.13
104. P.-Roberts Thanet R.C. 1z 9.14
105, G.:Hodgson San Fairy Ann C.C.” 2 9.15
106. C.-Robson Bastbourne Rovers v 6 9.16
107, lie+Crow Thanet R.Ce v . 9.17
108. R.-Brogan Medway Velo® Club v 12 9.18
109. D, -Haswell VC ilan/Harry Perry Cycles  V 174 9.19
130, Ti-Iaxford Woolwich C.C. : P 9.20
111. J. Temple Ashford Whs/NicoSport 5 9.21
112, P. Baker San Fairy Ann C.C. v 7 9,22
113. P. lispham VC Zlan/Harry Perry Cycles 113 9.23
114. S.-Bernthall Faversham C & A°C 12 el
115.. Bes.Birch VC Zlan/Marry Perry Cycles v 3% 9.25
116, G, -Haller Thanet R.C. v 5 9.26
117, B. Harding Woolwich C.C. v 7 927
118. R. -Beecham VITA (Kent) v 11 9.28
0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0=0

Course 0.25/6 (revised)
Start on 4.259 by cross roads sign approx 1 mile south of Brenzett.
Proceed east on A.259 through New Romney and Dymchurch to Hythe to turn

left (1) (12.013 miles) end then right (M) into one way system and turn right (M)
to rejoin. A,.259. - :

-~ .

Retrace outward route through Dymchurch and New Romney to finish opposite
hydrant No,39 approx 200 yards before turning to Brookland (25 miles).

Car parking -~ please use the layby on the A.259, after the turning to Brookland.

Numbers will be located adjacent to the start.
0=0=0=0=0~0~0=0=0~0

Fortheoming Kent C.A. Promotion

100 km xeiiability trial for the ROOTES TROPHY -~ November 7th, 1982

3 starting points Challock, Horsmonden, Cock Street.

3 classcs L hours, 4% hours 5 hours.

Entry fee : 50p

Closing date October 28th, 1982°

ROOTEZS TROPHY to affiliated Club with largest number of finishefs.

all finishers receive a certificate.
Bntriecs to John King, 6 Edgar Close, Swanley, Kent.

Giving details of sterting point, class, and address for start sheets Intry fomrms
will be with Club Secretaries by day of this event.



